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JMS Specialist Joinery Ltd
Payments & Remittances

Period: 122021 Date: 23 Mar 2022 Batch: 10555 Account Used: JMS Specialist Joinery BACS Ref: 250322
Code To Account A/C Number Sort Code Amount BACS Ref Autopay Ref
XWO06 Harry Wildman 00949485 20-70-94 10.55 250322

Total 10.55
Number Paid 1

** End of Report **
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Raphael Contracting Ltd
Payments & Remittances

Period: 122021 Date: 22 Mar 2022

Batch: 5575 BACS Ref: WEEK 51

Bank: Raphael Contracting Ltd.

Account
BALV1-BALILLEVICIUS. V
CANR1-CANACRAI R
KULA1-KULSINSKAS.A
KULK1-KULSINSKAS. K
LIDA1-LIDZIUS. A

NEAI1-I Neagu
RAMA1-Rameshchandra R
RAMB1-Bernardo Ramchan
SIMS1-SIMONOVIC.S
SINB1-Balbir Singh
SINP2-Mr Pushpinder Singh
SINS5-Mr S S Burmi

Order
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI
-MULTI

Order Name
Various

Various

various

various

various

Various Projects
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
various

various projects
Various Projects

Various Projects

Bank Sort Bank Acc.
77-91-29 09271660
11-03-60 01066445
60-20-36 60698039
40-27-38 81157833
20-67-90 20414964
20-89-15 90793426
20-01-89 20242144
60-10-10 93132875
40-22-30 31407406
09-01-26 87548261
40-23-26 61657917
09-01-27 06641175

** End of Report **

Split Amount

718.00
718.00
922.08
864.50
718.00
698.00
430.00
458.00
847.85
574.00
718.00
658.00

BACS Total: 8,

324.43

Debbie

22 Mar 2022

14:47
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Raphael Contracting Ltd
Payments & Remittances

Period: 122021 Date: 23 Mar 2022 Batch: 15313 Account Used: Raphael Contracting Lt BACS Ref: 250322
Code To Account A/C Number Sort Code Amount BACS Ref Autopay Ref
DEL4 Delworth Enterprises Ltd 41825237 09-06-66 9,462.00 250322
THO1 S THORPE 52530268 30-84-51 8,752.88 250322

Total 18,214.88

Number Paid 2

** End of Report **
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